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HORSES STABLED IN CONGHUA SINCE LAST START

WEDNESDAY 14 APRIL 2021 RACE MEETING

B#
Horse Name
RF JIMMU

HEtR#E S SOCKET ELITE

4N;A%ZE ENJOYABLE SUCCESS

A% %{22F JOY N FUN LEGEND
BB BT 1L MOON PEAKS
EZEZ H & SHENRON

fh18E, MOONLUCK
F#FF OURGOLDENRULES
B AE=S= SHINING ON
f&E 7~ 1E RAGING BLAZE
Az B4 SUN OF MAKFI
Z4)#;+ DREAM WARRIORS
A&Z%5  AEROSONIC
{£&=  STRIVE FOR GLORY
EfE2+  JAZZ STEED
A/ B BE KAI XIN DRAGON
ZEBE12E) BEAUTY SPARK
mI4E/'E NAMJONG PLUS
EEtEEESHE MR ALDAN
7&K SMOOTHIES
¥&i@eE,  RELIABLE TEAM
1%t 55& GREEN LUCK
£h&=3% {5 FLYING QUEST
}a#k3Z X BERLIN TANGO
KFaEE SOLAR WAI WAI

WEEILHER
Arrived in Conghua
30/03/2021
01/04/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
18/02/2021
26/01/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
30/03/2021
23/03/2021
18/02/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
16/03/2021
18/03/2021
25/03/2021
23/02/2021
16/03/2021
30/03/2021
23/03/2021
25/03/2021
04/03/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
25/03/2021

[E7&BHA
Returned to HK
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
07/04/2021
31/03/2021
05/03/2021
07/04/2021
09/04/2021
07/04/2021
02/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
07/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
11/03/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
07/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
19/03/2021
07/04/2021



